REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZK03135 CV
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM
NUM

002

003

004

005

006

007

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COMM
TY/PS

33

33

33

33

33

INVITATION

40

40

40

40

40

COMM
ST

AG24

AG620

A620

A620

A620

A620

CANCELLED

ADJ.

: LS130
- 010

D70
NUM

121-3-001S
121-3-002T
121-J-003U

133-J-001
309-J-001

628-3-001

153-3-001
153-J3-002

134-3-005
148-J-014
229-J-001

229-3-002
229-J3-003

INVITATION :

AWARDED

EXTRA

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT

NEW D/0 NUMBERS(**)

EXTRA - NO D/0S

UNAWARDED

QUANTITY
(LBS)

D/O(*) -

36,000

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D70

-—--DESTINATION----

CITY
ELI1ZABETHTOWN
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON

CONCORD
BLOOMFIELD

JACKSON

SEATTLE
SPOKANE

VINELAND
CORPUS CHRISTI
BRIDGETON

KANSAS CITY
SPRINGFIELD

ST

MS

WA
WA

NJ

TX

MO

MO

LSS DIVISION

VENDOR NAME
NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT

TRANSHUMANCE,
TRANSHUMANCE,

MOUNTAIN STATES

MOUNTAIN STATES
MOUNTAIN STATES

MOUNTAIN STATES

TRANSHUMANCE,

I0WA LAMB PROCES
I0WA LAMB PROCES
I0WA LAMB PROCES

IN
IN

IN

: 19 RED MEAT-VARIED TYPES
102/ 01

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120277422
120277422

120277421

120277421
120277421

120277421
120277422
120277420

120277420
120277420

e B L B B ae

PRICE

PER

(LBS)

NNN

-4900
-4900

-9900

-9900
-9900

-9900
-9990
-9999

-9999
-9999

PAGE:

1

PROCESSING DATE: 09/26/07
PROCESSING TIME: 15:45:37

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY

18,000
18,000

36,000

18,000
18,000

36,000
36,000
17,090

9,730
9,180

CITY

CONCORD
BLOOMFIELD

JACKSON

SEATTLE
SPOKANE

VINELAND
CORPUS CHRISTI
BRIDGETON

KANSAS CITY
SPRINGFIELD

ST

NH
CT

MS

WA
WA

NJ

TX

MO

MO



